
Bicycle Counter Project 
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• Installs permanent counters at 7 locations 

• Leverages existing 2013 funds and donations 

• Bike Master Plan benchmarking for 2014 

• New models and tools 

• Connections to cutting edge research 



Project Partners 
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Mark and Susan Torrance Foundation 
 



Locations 

3 



Funding Source 
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 $33,000  

 $14,000  

 $47,000  

Total Cost = $94,000 
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SDOT 



Costs Breakdown 
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 $7,500  

 $-    

 $10,000  

 $20,000  

 $30,000  

 $40,000  

 $50,000  

 $60,000  

 $70,000  

Equipment Installation 
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Costs by Location 
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